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Monday, January 19

Turkish Table

C+

6PM in the Dining
Room

Improve your
Turkish speaking
skills and learn
about Turkish
culture!

Thursday, January 22

iFilm Series: Half of a Yellow Sun
8PM in the Dining Room

Enjoy this Nigerian film that follows two
sisters as they return home to 1960s
Nigeria. Political events loom larger than
their differences as they join the fight to
establish an independent republic during
civil war. Presented by International
House resident, Josephine Oshiafi.

Tuesday, January 20
Japanese Table

7PM in the Dining
Room

Come participate in
the Japanese table to
learn the language
and to learn more
about the culture.

“GORGEOUS, EVOCATIVE'
Wedne.Sday, .Ianuary 21 A BRILLIANT DRECTING DESUT-
Studio Night

6:30PM in the Dance Studio

Stuck inside...again? Get moving with
Studio Night’s workout.

111 min - 2013 - Nigeria
Drama | Romance
IMDb - 5.9/10
Rotten Tomatoes - 51%

REALE OF A
YELLOW SUN
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Two sisters return home to 19608" t -/
Nigeria. Political events loom larger e

than their differences as they join ‘

the fight to establish an independent
republic during the civil war.
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|@ Upcoming Events

Sunday, January 25
iFocus: Mathis Kreitzscheck
8PM in the Dining Room

Join Mathis to learn about German
culture!

Sunday, January 25
Sunday Social Hour
9PM in the Dining Room

This week’s Social Hour is brought to you
by Angela and the residents of 8E.
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Contact the

Community Fellows

2W: Maksym Markevych

markevych@uchicago.edu

3W: Bogdan Popescu
bgpopescu@uchicago.edu

6E: Jared Reynolds

jaredwreynolds@uchicago.edu

7E: Shauna Taylor
shatay14@uchicago.edu

8E: Anqi Zhang

anqi@uchicago.edu

Lauren Carty
Icarty@uchicago.edu

9E and Tower:
Natalia Paviou

npavlou@uchicago.edu

Lauren Morgenthaler
Imorgenthaler@uchicago.edu

Lead Community Fellow
Daniele Macuglia
macuglia@uchicago.edu
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The Annual 9-Prom
?m’&/ﬂy, %ém&my 6

9:30pm
Join other I-House residents for the
most magical evening of the year.
Tickets will be sold at upcoming Sunday

Social Hours and iMondays for $5
(tickets will be $10 at the door).




